N

Ty
it rarera wioa

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHA!
ST. JOHN'S ROAD, BAI

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (4

Number of students Number of Grac
:It; KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.L Al A2
1 HUBLI NO.2 92 92 0 0| 100.00f 55.19 43 49

Nz

o o e -y

Bfla Mrarra @i

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHALI
ST. JOHN'S ROAD, BAI

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AL

Number of students Number of Grad

Sl.

No.

KV Name

Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.L Al A2

HUBLI NO.2

2 2 0 0 100.00f 67.50 1 1




N, REGIONAL OFFICE BANGALORE
NGALORE - 560 042

\ISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X

les (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % between

90 & 75 to 60 to 45 to 33 to
B1 B2 c1 c2 D1 D2 E
above 89.9 74.9 59.9 44.9
76 60 55 62 67 48 5 21 31 30 5

N, REGIONAL OFFICE BANGALORE
NGALORE - 560 042

SSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII

les (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % between

B1

B2

C1

C2

D1

D2

E

920 &
above

75 to
89.9

60 to
74.9

45 to
59.9

33to
44.9

0




