

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ST. JOHN'S ROAD, BAI

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (A

				Number o	f students				Number of Grad	
SI		KV Name	Appd.	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2
	1	HUBLI NO.2	92	92	0	0	100.00	55.19	43	49



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

ST. JOHN'S ROAD, BAI

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AI

		Number of students						Number of Grad	
SI. No.	KV Name	Appd.	Pass	Comp	Fail	Pass%	P.I.	A1	A2
1	HUBLI NO.2	2	2	0	0	100.00	67.50	1	1

N, REGIONAL OFFICE BANGALORE

VGALORE - 560 042

\ISSE) 2023-2024 : CLASS X

į	les (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)								Number of students securing Marks % between					
	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9		
ĺ	76	60	55	62	67	48	0	5	21	31	30	5		

V, REGIONAL OFFICE BANGALORE VGALORE - 560 042

SSCE) 2023-2024 : CLASS XII

les (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)								Number of students securing Marks % between					
B1	В2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	90 & above	75 to 89.9	60 to 74.9	45 to 59.9	33 to 44.9		
3	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0		